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1 8388 VISHAL RAJPUT Male No 25-10-2003 Govt GENERAL 216 300 72 84 100 84 NEET 560 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4433105008 40800 UROP

2 8840 SURYANSH TANK Male No 01-03-2006 Govt OBC 279 300 93 92 100 92 NEET 559 720 99 17-08-2025 99 3905513520 31800 OBC

3 9779 PRAKHAR GUPTA Male No 24-02-2008 Govt GENERAL 286 300 95 85 100 85 NEET 556 720 99 22-09-2025 99 2001209370 40800 Open

4 9809 BHARAT SINGH Male No 28-01-2005 Govt GENERAL 284 300 94 91 100 91 NEET 556 720 99 22-09-2025 99 3903317666 40800 Open

5 9989 DIVYA TIWARI Female No 20-02-2007 Govt GENERAL 290 300 96 92 100 92 NEET 555 720 99 22-09-2025 99 2001708452 40800 Open

6 10066 RAJESH Male No 05-07-2004 Govt OBC 235 300 78 81 100 81 NEET 555 720 99 30-10-2025 99 3923117297 31800 Open

7 10078
SHANTANU 

CHAKRABARTY
Male No 28-11-2004 Govt GENERAL 291 300 97 91 100 91 NEET 555 720 99 23-09-2025 99 2001210580 40800 Open

8 10165
MOHAMMAD KAIF 

FAROOQUI
Male No 16-02-2002 Govt EWS 162 300 54 64 100 64 NEET 555 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4408401330 40800 UROP

9 10192 VANSH KUMAR Male No 23-09-2006 Govt GENERAL 287 300 95 76 100 76 NEET 555 720 99 22-08-2025 99 4439101248 40800 UROP

10 10316 NEELANSHI DHAMA Female No 22-03-2007 Govt GENERAL 283 300 94 98 100 98 NEET 555 720 99 22-09-2025 99 4409103214 40800 Open

11 10318 AQSA RAIHAN Female No 01-10-2006 Govt GENERAL 279 300 93 85 100 85 NEET 555 720 99 23-09-2025 99 4416106030 40800 Open

12 10471
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV
Male No 04-08-2005 Govt OBC 254 300 84 65 100 65 NEET 554 720 99 23-09-2025 99 3903509671 31800 Open

13 10485 RUMMAN ALI Male No 07-05-2002 Govt GENERAL 263 300 87 89 100 89 NEET 554 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4436108067 40800 UROP

14 10549 UMAR RASHEED ATIQUI Male No 01-02-2006 Govt GENERAL 281 300 93 96 100 96 NEET 554 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4425102145 40800 UROP

15 10646 VIDIT YADAV Male No 21-01-2006 Govt OBC 250 300 83 76 100 76 NEET 554 720 99 24-09-2025 99 3923418331 31800 Open

16 10697 NUDRAT PARVEEN Female No 07-08-2006 Govt GENERAL 288 300 96 94 100 94 NEET 554 720 99 22-09-2025 99 3901111206 40800 Open

17 10724 ANIL RUNDLA Male No 26-01-2008 Govt OBC 268 300 89 83 100 83 NEET 554 720 99 23-09-2025 99 3903702242 31800 Open

18 10872 JASSA RAM Male No 02-01-2004 Govt OBC 283 300 94 91 100 91 NEET 553 720 99 24-09-2025 99 3923419257 31800 OBC

19 10881 KRISHNA SAINI Male No 06-12-2007 Govt OBC 288 300 96 92 100 92 NEET 553 720 99 22-09-2025 99 3918116086 31800 OBC

20 11049 KARTIK TYAGI Male No 12-01-2006 Govt GENERAL 259 300 86 91 100 91 NEET 553 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4617104458 40800 UROP

List of Student's M.B.B.S. for the Year 2025-26 (NMC Format)

Uttar Pradesh University of Medical Sciences, Saifai, Etawah



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

S. No.
Merit 

No.
Name of Student Sex

Physically 

Handicapped
Date of Birth Category

Sub 

Category

Marks 

Obtained 

10+2 

(PCB)

Maximum 

Marks 

10+2 

(PCB)

PCB 

Percent

age

Marks 

Obtained 

10+2 

(English)

Maximum 

Marks 

10+2 

(English)

English 

Percentage

Entrance 

Exam 

Name

Marks 

Obtained in 

Entrance 

Exam

Maximum 

Marks in 

Entrance 

Exam

Entrance 

Exam 

Percentage

Date of 

Admission

Entrance 

Exam 

Percentage

Neet Roll No.
Fees 

Charged

Allotted 

Category

List of Student's M.B.B.S. for the Year 2025-26 (NMC Format)

Uttar Pradesh University of Medical Sciences, Saifai, Etawah

21 11102 DINESH KUMAR Male No 15-10-2005 Govt OBC 227 300 75 64 100 64 NEET 553 720 99 22-09-2025 99 3923401046 31800 OBC

22 11136 ARPIT PATHAK Male No 02-10-2006 Govt GENERAL 274 300 91 83 100 83 NEET 553 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4454102101 40800 UROP

23 11173 AADIL KHATRI Male No 10-05-2006 Govt GENERAL 269 300 89 96 100 96 NEET 552 720 99 28-10-2025 99 3902112323 40800 Open

24 11183 ISHA KUMARI Female No 28-10-2005 EWS EWS 279 300 93 84 100 84 NEET 552 720 99 23-09-2025 99 2001207104 40800 General-EWS

25 11345 MAGA RAM Male No 30-04-2004 Govt OBC 290 300 96 85 100 85 NEET 552 720 99 23-09-2025 99 3923118014 31800 OBC

26 11388 MEENU GATHALA Female No 24-06-2006 Govt OBC 271 300 90 83 100 83 NEET 552 720 99 28-10-2025 99 3903614252 31800 OBC

27 11553 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Female No 16-05-2006 Govt OBC 263 300 87 77 100 77 NEET 552 720 99 29-10-2025 99 3903309326 31800 OBC

28 11583 KAMLESH ROLANIYA Male No 15-12-2006 Govt OBC 250 300 83 77 100 77 NEET 551 720 99 27-10-2025 99 3923103019 31800 OBC

29 12048 SHIVAM YADAV Male No 25-06-2003 Govt OBC 229 300 76 69 100 69 NEET 550 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4446104076 31800 UROP

30 12147 KHUSHI SHARMA Female No 31-08-2005 Govt GENERAL 290 300 96 99 100 99 NEET 550 720 99 22-08-2025 99 4404101145 40800 URGL

31 12196 ARIN KUMAR Male No 01-01-2007 Govt GENERAL 261 300 87 95 100 95 NEET 550 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4429106103 40800 UROP

32 12496 AADITY KUMAR TIWARI Male No 24-01-2008 Govt GENERAL 271 300 90 87 100 87 NEET 549 720 99 22-08-2025 99 4405208153 40800 UROP

33 12658 ARYAN GUPTA Male No 04-07-2004 Govt GENERAL 250 300 83 80 100 80 NEET 549 720 99 22-08-2025 99 4409111263 40800 UROP

34 12692 SHRUTI DUBEY Female No 07-10-2004 Govt GENERAL 281 300 93 95 100 95 NEET 549 720 99 20-08-2025 99 3905411551 40800 UROP

35 12823 VINNI CHAUHAN Female No 20-11-2003 EWS EWS 279 300 93 96 100 96 NEET 549 720 99 28-10-2025 99 3905302112 40800 General-EWS

36 12971 AYUSH Male No 02-09-2006 Govt GENERAL 286 300 95 81 100 81 NEET 548 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4433103009 40800 UROP

37 12999 ARIHANT SAINI Male No 04-03-2007 Govt OBC 277 300 92 83 100 83 NEET 548 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4450101187 31800 UROP

38 13086 MANGLESH SINGH Male No 10-11-2005 Govt GENERAL 263 300 87 72 100 72 NEET 548 720 99 22-08-2025 99 3905218410 40800 UROP

39 13089 ATHARV CHAUHAN Male No 25-11-2007 Govt GENERAL 284 300 94 90 100 90 NEET 548 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4409106002 40800 UROP

40 13124 PALLAVI GAUR Female No 12-12-2002 Govt OBC 261 300 87 97 100 97 NEET 548 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4407310063 31800 UROP
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41 13143 PRERIT YADAV Male No 23-01-2006 Govt GENERAL 239 300 79 71 100 71 NEET 548 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4433108381 40800 UROP

42 13161 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI Male No 15-08-2005 Govt GENERAL 259 300 86 85 100 85 NEET 548 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4411107192 40800 UROP

43 13169 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Male No 04-10-2002 Govt OBC 260 300 86 77 100 77 NEET 548 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4458104282 31800 UROP

44 13263 SOUMYA KEDIA Male No 22-04-2007 Govt GENERAL 290 300 96 87 100 87 NEET 548 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4432109054 40800 UROP

45 13369 ANUSHKA AGGARWAL Female No 23-02-2008 Govt GENERAL 284 300 94 98 100 98 NEET 548 720 99 20-08-2025 99 2001103491 40800 UROP

46 13380 AMMAR KHAN Male No 20-08-2003 Govt GENERAL 283 300 94 98 100 98 NEET 548 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4447110066 40800 UROP

47 13430 ABU TALHA AHMAD Male No 17-09-2004 Govt OBC 244 300 81 91 100 91 NEET 547 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4410206287 31800 UROP

48 13489 ADITYA VARSHAM Male No 18-06-2005 Govt GENERAL 245 300 81 88 100 88 NEET 547 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4411305077 40800 UROP

49 13525 SHAILESH YADAV Male No 20-08-2004 Govt OBC 273 300 91 91 100 91 NEET 547 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4408602397 31800 BCOP

50 13560 MEHVISH KHANAM Female No 15-08-2000 Govt GENERAL 219 300 73 75 100 75 NEET 547 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4403112151 40800 URGL

51 13655 AMAAN SAMI Male No 16-04-2005 Govt OBC 259 300 86 75 100 75 NEET 547 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4427104127 31800 UROP

52 13711
DEEPAK KUMAR 

SHARMA
Male No 18-06-2006 EWS EWS 270 300 90 75 100 75 NEET 547 720 99 30-10-2025 99 3901203070 40800 General-EWS

53 13730 SHIVAKANT MISHRA Male No 29-09-1998 EWS EWS 255 300 85 83 100 83 NEET 547 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4407310082 40800 EWOP

54 13757 IRAM ALAM Female No 03-04-2000 Govt OBC 258 300 86 81 100 81 NEET 547 720 99 22-08-2025 99 4408615141 31800 BCGL

55 13758 KHUSHI SINGH Female No 09-07-2008 Govt OBC 285 300 95 97 100 97 NEET 547 720 99 22-08-2025 99 4402313218 31800 BCGL

56 13925 MOHAMMAD EHSAN Male No 13-04-1999 Govt GENERAL 249 300 83 83 100 83 NEET 546 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4426102294 40800 UROP

57 13936 AMSHAL SALIM Male No 01-12-2003 Govt GENERAL 275 300 91 66 100 66 NEET 546 720 99 25-09-2025 99 4408109189 40800 UROP

58 13950 RUKSAR KHATOON Female No 22-07-2003 Govt OBC 263 300 87 74 100 74 NEET 546 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4432113212 31800 BCGL

59 13970 PURNIMA TOMAR Female No 12-05-2006 Govt OBC 287 300 95 98 100 98 NEET 546 720 99 21-08-2025 99 3905203427 31800 BCGL

60 13984 ASHUTOSH TRIVEDI Male No 16-04-1999 EWS EWS 276 300 92 96 100 96 NEET 546 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4406103329 40800 EWOP
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61 14059 RACHIT TIWARI Male No 07-09-2003 Govt GENERAL 227 300 75 89 100 89 NEET 546 720 99 07-11-2025 99 4411311104 40800 UROP

62 14095 PRAKHAR SHARMA Male No 12-06-2005 Govt OBC 274 300 91 87 100 87 NEET 546 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4408114142 31800 BCOP

63 14135 PRABHAT KUMAR Male No 01-11-2001 Govt OBC 265 300 88 75 100 75 NEET 546 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4410101463 31800 BCOP

64 14136 SUSHMIT PATHAK Male No 23-11-2006 Govt GENERAL 168 300 56 86 100 86 NEET 546 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4403203053 40800 UROP

65 14181 AASTHA VERMA Female No 01-09-2005 Govt OBC 270 300 90 85 100 85 NEET 546 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4444101170 31800 BCGL

66 14187 ABHISHEK YADAV Male No 16-07-2005 Govt OBC 232 300 77 82 100 82 NEET 546 720 99 27-09-2025 99 4403112143 31800 UROP

67 14195 ARCHITA DIXIT Female No 27-08-2006 Govt GENERAL 284 300 94 95 100 95 NEET 546 720 99 27-09-2025 99 4453102360 40800 URGL

68 14261 PRIYANK Male No 20-03-2006 Govt OBC 285 300 95 90 100 90 NEET 546 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4404207471 31800 BCOP

69 14274 VANDANA AWASTHI Female No 20-01-2001 EWS EWS 224 300 74 83 100 83 NEET 546 720 99 25-08-2025 99 4433107192 40800 EWGL

70 14324 TAIYABA FATIMA Female No 20-11-2003 Govt GENERAL 267 300 89 94 100 94 NEET 546 720 99 26-09-2025 99 1502215398 40800 URGL

71 14343 NOMAN ZAMEEL Male No 15-10-2008 Govt OBC 240 300 80 70 100 70 NEET 546 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4405303188 31800 BCOP

72 14417 TANU AGARWAL Female No 04-07-2003 Govt GENERAL 287 300 95 98 100 98 NEET 545 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4454101131 40800 URGL

73 14465 ASIF Male No 17-01-2004 Govt GENERAL 186 300 62 63 100 63 NEET 545 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4404201172 40800 UROP

74 14475 ANIKET SHARMA Male No 29-12-2007 Govt OBC 270 300 90 85 100 85 NEET 545 720 99 18-08-2025 99 3903817132 31800 BCOP

75 14520 VISHNUKANT YADAV Male No 29-08-2007 Govt OBC 291 300 97 92 100 92 NEET 545 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4411114209 31800 BCOP

76 14525 AMIT VERMA Male No 05-06-2001 Govt OBC 189 300 63 48 100 48 NEET 545 720 99 19-08-2025 99 3905305194 31800 BCOP

77 14536 SHIVANI SHUKLA Female No 05-11-2005 Govt GENERAL 244 300 81 86 100 86 NEET 545 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4407403204 40800 URGL

78 14599 BHUMIKA GUPTA Female No 10-10-2005 Govt GENERAL 281 300 93 95 100 95 NEET 545 720 99 27-09-2025 99 3905214011 40800 URGL

79 14608 ABHINAV YADAV Male No 01-03-2003 Govt OBC 276 300 92 90 100 90 NEET 545 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4402205285 31800 BCOP

80 14612 SAYMA SALIM Female No 06-04-2006 Govt GENERAL 265 300 88 83 100 83 NEET 545 720 99 26-09-2025 99 3905407465 40800 URGL
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81 14625 ABDUL AMIL Male No 01-01-2005 Govt OBC 215 300 71 75 100 75 NEET 545 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4402210158 31800 BCOP

82 14639 SUMIT KUMAR Male No 14-07-2006 Govt OBC 286 300 95 77 100 77 NEET 545 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4407113300 31800 BCOP

83 14641 ABHISHEK GANGWAR Male No 17-12-2003 Govt OBC 234 300 78 88 100 88 NEET 545 720 99 18-08-2025 99 3905208232 31800 BCOP

84 14649 ANIL KUMAR PATEL Male No 07-07-2000 Govt OBC 199 300 66 57 100 57 NEET 545 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4410110043 31800 BCOP

85 14654 RUMAN Male No 18-09-1998 Govt OBC 232 300 77 64 100 64 NEET 545 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4403206299 31800 BCOP

86 14678 MOHAMMAD SHAHIR Male No 07-10-2006 Govt OBC 281 300 93 86 100 86 NEET 545 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4419117205 31800 BCOP

87 14682 KRISHAN GOPAL Male No 20-11-2005 Govt OBC 285 300 95 91 100 91 NEET 545 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4403107470 31800 BCOP

88 14684 PRACHI YADAV Female No 07-09-2005 Govt OBC 264 300 88 87 100 87 NEET 545 720 99 20-08-2025 99 3923422321 31800 BCGL

89 14688 NIKHIL GUPTA Male No 11-11-2007 Govt GENERAL 279 300 93 91 100 91 NEET 545 720 99 25-09-2025 99 2001704301 40800 UROP

90 14691 AAYUSH PANDEY Male No 31-03-2006 Govt GENERAL 295 300 98 96 100 96 NEET 545 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4402106008 40800 UROP

91 14700 HIMANSHU SINGH Male No 22-10-2004 Govt OBC 269 300 89 94 100 94 NEET 545 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4402306172 31800 BCOP

92 14706 ANSHUMAN SINGH Male No 30-12-2006 Govt OBC 283 300 94 79 100 79 NEET 545 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4402213441 31800 BCOP

93 14721 DEV VERMA Male No 19-03-2008 Govt OBC 290 300 96 95 100 95 NEET 545 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4401208263 31800 BCOP

94 14726 AYUSHI AGRAWAL Female No 09-11-2004 Govt GENERAL 281 300 93 93 100 93 NEET 545 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4413102482 40800 URGL

95 14783 AMIT KUMAR Male No 09-07-2006 Govt OBC 260 300 86 64 100 64 NEET 545 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4426111120 31800 BCOP

96 14789 ABHAY MISHRA Male No 15-02-2002 EWS EWS 236 300 78 75 100 75 NEET 545 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4403105020 40800 EWOP

97 14843 UJJAWAL BALIYAN Male No 31-03-2005 Govt OBC 239 300 79 83 100 83 NEET 545 720 99 25-08-2025 99 4450113296 31800 BCOP

98 14848 SABRIN KHATOON Female No 10-08-2004 Govt GENERAL 287 300 95 75 100 75 NEET 545 720 99 27-09-2025 99 3905217530 40800 URGL

99 14861 AKANKSHA KUMARI Female No 27-09-2005 Govt OBC 279 300 93 92 100 92 NEET 545 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4411401085 31800 BCGL

100 14891 HABIBUR REHMAN Male No 20-08-2002 Govt GENERAL 229 300 76 82 100 82 NEET 544 720 99 27-09-2025 99 3905313527 40800 UROP
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101 14916 AJAY PRAKASH Male No 16-03-2005 Govt OBC 212 300 70 69 100 69 NEET 544 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4401205149 31800 BCOP

102 14957 AKASH CHAUDHARY Male No 01-01-1998 Govt OBC 264 300 88 96 100 96 NEET 544 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4407307407 31800 BCOP

103 14970 NIKHIL BINDAL Male No 12-01-2004 Govt GENERAL 259 300 86 84 100 84 NEET 544 720 99 29-09-2025 99 2302105450 40800 UROP

104 14985 AMIT KUMAR YADAV Male No 18-07-2007 Govt OBC 281 300 93 86 100 86 NEET 544 720 99 27-09-2025 99 4402213150 31800 UROP

105 15005 NAVYA SHUKLA Female No 19-12-2007 Govt GENERAL 288 300 96 98 100 98 NEET 544 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4410201030 40800 URGL

106 15021 RAJKISHOR Male No 11-07-2002 Govt OBC 233 300 77 75 100 75 NEET 544 720 99 07-11-2025 99 4407414317 31800 UROP

107 15114 SAMEER ALI Male No 18-08-2006 Govt OBC 280 300 93 85 100 85 NEET 544 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4450107040 31800 BCOP

108 15132 ANSHIKA YADAV Female No 15-07-2006 Govt OBC 284 300 94 93 100 93 NEET 544 720 99 25-09-2025 99 3905101245 31800 BCGL

109 15225
MOHAMMED SAJJAD 

KHAN
Male No 10-09-2006 EWS EWS 282 300 94 88 100 88 NEET 544 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4408411252 40800 EWOP

110 15240 ADITYA PANDEY Male No 14-05-2006 EWS EWS 249 300 83 90 100 90 NEET 544 720 99 21-08-2025 99 4410103200 40800 EWOP

111 15242 UTKARSH YADAV Male No 29-06-2006 Govt OBC 262 300 87 91 100 91 NEET 544 720 99 30-09-2025 99 4411209479 31800 BCOP

112 15283 RAVI KUMAR YADAV Male No 07-07-2006 Govt OBC 288 300 96 93 100 93 NEET 544 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4410102413 31800 BCOP

113 15361 ANISHA GUPTA Female No 14-04-2005 Govt OBC 287 300 95 85 100 85 NEET 544 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4422104355 31800 BCGL

114 15500 RISHABH AGRAHARI Male No 09-01-1998 Govt GENERAL 246 300 82 62 100 62 NEET 543 720 99 07-11-2025 99 4411206318 40800 UROP

115 15511 IBRAHIM IQBAL Male No 30-09-2005 Govt OBC 260 300 86 90 100 90 NEET 543 720 99 29-09-2025 99 4411202152 31800 BCOP

116 15514 MOHD SAAD KHAN Male No 23-08-2006 EWS EWS 270 300 90 86 100 86 NEET 543 720 99 20-08-2025 99 4416103461 40800 EWOP

117 15530 SNEHA RATHORE Female No 21-10-2005 Govt OBC 278 300 92 85 100 85 NEET 543 720 99 26-09-2025 99 4433103418 31800 BCOP

118 15542 AVANI SINGH Female No 04-03-2007 Govt GENERAL 265 300 88 93 100 93 NEET 543 720 99 07-11-2025 99 4446108059 40800 URGL

119 15602 PANCHHIL SHARMA Female No 13-12-2006 Govt GENERAL 294 300 98 91 100 91 NEET 543 720 99 05-11-2025 99 4410104386 40800 URGL

120 15619 SHUBHAM YADAV Male No 20-07-2005 Govt OBC 280 300 93 90 100 90 NEET 543 720 99 08-11-2025 99 4407410188 31800 UROP
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121 15657 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV Male No 15-08-2005 Govt OBC 284 300 94 96 100 96 NEET 543 720 99 07-11-2025 99 3903405162 31800 UROP

122 15677 VINAYAK MITTAL Male No 16-06-2008 Govt GENERAL 286 300 95 100 100 100 NEET 543 720 99 06-11-2025 99 4410202128 40800 UROP

123 15682
MOHAMMAD KAIF 

ANSARI
Male No 20-07-2003 Govt OBC 241 300 80 82 100 82 NEET 543 720 99 07-11-2025 99 4408615104 31800 UROP

124 15687 BILAL AHAMAD Male No 08-01-2002 EWS EWS 253 300 84 78 100 78 NEET 543 720 99 19-08-2025 99 3903105446 40800 EWOP

125 15723 TANVI SINGH Female No 26-03-2007 Govt OBC 276 300 92 91 100 91 NEET 543 720 99 08-11-2025 99 4443103467 31800 UROP

126 15725 AANYA UPADHYAY Female No 05-07-2007 Govt GENERAL 273 300 91 85 100 85 NEET 543 720 99 06-11-2025 99 4409210464 40800 URGL

127 15735
MOHAMMAD SAAD 

ABDULQADIR FAROOQUI
Male No 25-05-2006 Govt GENERAL 280 300 93 80 100 80 NEET 543 720 99 05-11-2025 99 4208104099 40800 UROP

128 15761 SRASHTI UPADHYAY Female No 02-02-2005 Govt GENERAL 277 300 92 84 100 84 NEET 543 720 99 08-11-2025 99 4413103166 40800 UROP

129 15830 ABHISHEK YADAV Male No 01-07-2000 Govt OBC 224 300 74 65 100 65 NEET 543 720 99 07-11-2025 99 4433104237 31800 UROP

130 15844 MAHENDRA PAL Male No 21-06-2003 Govt OBC 256 300 85 75 100 75 NEET 543 720 99 08-11-2025 99 4403109374 31800 BCOP

131 15867 NISHANT GANGWAR Male No 22-05-2004 Govt OBC 206 300 68 75 100 75 NEET 543 720 99 06-11-2025 99 4403103175 31800 BCOP

132 15889 RAHUL YADAV Male No 12-07-2002 Govt OBC 224 300 74 75 100 75 NEET 542 720 99 08-11-2025 99 4417102238 31800 BCOP

133 16053 ANUSHKA SINGH Female No 19-01-2005 Govt GENERAL EX 271 300 90 94 100 94 NEET 542 720 99 30-09-2025 99 2001302078 40800 UREX

134 16084 KRATIKA AGRAWAL Female No 26-11-2004 EWS EWS 279 300 93 95 100 95 NEET 542 720 99 19-08-2025 99 4416103249 40800 EWGL

135 16145 MANOJ NARANG Male No 06-08-2005 EWS EWS 249 300 83 77 100 77 NEET 542 720 99 27-09-2025 99 4420102248 40800 EWOP

136 16399 ABHIGYAN SINGH Male No 12-04-2006 EWS EWS 242 300 80 75 100 75 NEET 542 720 99 06-11-2025 99 3905110279 40800 EWOP

137 16800 MOHD RAZA ALI Male No 10-02-2001 EWS EWS 209 300 69 57 100 57 NEET 541 720 99 06-11-2025 99 4449105396 40800 EWOP

138 17424 ANUSHKA SHARMA Female No 08-11-2005 EWS EWS 286 300 95 98 100 98 NEET 540 720 99 27-09-2025 99 4411101011 40800 EWGL

139 17685 ASAD KHAN Male No 10-07-2003 EWS EWS 214 300 71 84 100 84 NEET 539 720 99 06-11-2025 99 4416204021 40800 EWOP

140 19638 GYANENDRA YADAV Male No 01-03-2003 Govt OBC EX 238 300 79 75 100 75 NEET 536 720 99 18-08-2025 99 4408609016 31800 BCEX
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141 33614 PULKIT SINGH Male No 05-09-2005 EWS EWS EX 223 300 74 70 100 70 NEET 518 720 98 19-08-2025 98 4407312040 40800 EWEX

142 70270 AMIT KUMAR CHOUHAN Male No 23-07-2007 Govt SC 298 300 99 95 100 95 NEET 485 720 96 22-09-2025 96 3923201278 31800 SC

143 83177 DHANRAJ KATARIA Male No 12-07-2003 Govt SC 284 300 94 90 100 90 NEET 476 720 96 29-10-2025 96 3902109124 31800 SC

144 87588 PANKAJ GADEGAWLIYA Male No 19-11-2006 Govt SC 221 300 73 56 100 56 NEET 473 720 96 28-10-2025 96 3923210102 31800 SC

145 88619 BHEEM SINGH MEENA Male No 13-01-2007 Govt ST 275 300 91 83 100 83 NEET 472 720 95 18-08-2025 95 3907110030 31800 ST

146 88813
KHUSHBU KUMARI 

MEENA
Female No 10-02-2008 Govt ST 269 300 89 96 100 96 NEET 472 720 95 20-08-2025 95 3923320263 31800 ST

147 89842 GAURAV Male No 02-07-2005 Govt SC 271 300 90 65 100 65 NEET 471 720 95 30-10-2025 95 3907104314 31800 SC

148 98415 AARYAN GEMS GAUTAM Male No 28-04-2008 Govt SC 256 300 85 93 100 93 NEET 465 720 95 21-08-2025 95 4450106195 31800 SCOP

149 99444 VISHAL BABU Male No 03-04-2007 Govt SC 290 300 96 85 100 85 NEET 465 720 95 21-08-2025 95 4403112095 31800 SCOP

150 100039 VIKAS KUMAR Male No 16-06-2004 Govt SC 232 300 77 64 100 64 NEET 464 720 95 22-08-2025 95 4427107264 31800 SCOP

151 101168 KOMAL Female No 03-11-2006 Govt SC 283 300 94 84 100 84 NEET 463 720 95 18-08-2025 95 2001213154 31800 SCGL

152 101377 AAKANKSH SINGH Male No 09-04-2006 Govt SC 265 300 88 92 100 92 NEET 463 720 95 10-11-2025 95 4408409034 31800 SCOP

153 101521 HIMANSHU KANHIYA Male No 23-05-2007 Govt SC 276 300 92 84 100 84 NEET 463 720 95 21-08-2025 95 3114108419 31800 SCOP

154 103216 DEEKSHA GAUTAM Female No 19-07-2007 Govt SC 269 300 89 87 100 87 NEET 462 720 95 25-08-2025 95 4410204264 31800 SCGL

155 104780 SAIJAL KUMAR Male No 08-12-2005 Govt SC 273 300 91 88 100 88 NEET 461 720 95 18-08-2025 95 2501207072 31800 SCOP

156 107649 PRINCE BAIS Male No 05-09-2006 Govt SC 259 300 86 87 100 87 NEET 459 720 95 20-08-2025 95 4402214446 31800 SCOP

157 108048 VAISHNAVI Female No 27-05-2004 Govt SC 243 300 81 84 100 84 NEET 459 720 95 26-09-2025 95 4404205439 31800 SCGL

158 109331 SARTHAK KUMAR SINGH Male No 14-07-2006 Govt SC 271 300 90 94 100 94 NEET 458 720 95 20-08-2025 95 4401204294 31800 SCOP

159 109814 ANVESHA VERMA Female No 20-07-2006 Govt SC 276 300 92 81 100 81 NEET 458 720 95 19-08-2025 95 4445103231 31800 SCGL

160 109850 HEENA Female PwBD 02-07-2001 Govt GENERAL PH 269 300 89 64 100 64 NEET 458 720 95 27-10-2025 95 3905512114 40800 Open PwD
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161 110826 HARSH VARDHAN Male No 27-10-2005 Govt SC 277 300 92 90 100 90 NEET 457 720 94 27-09-2025 94 4408404316 31800 SCOP

162 110842 NITIN SONKAR Male No 09-01-2006 Govt SC 218 300 72 83 100 83 NEET 457 720 94 20-08-2025 94 4419112132 31800 SCOP

163 111098 SPARSH VERMA Male No 05-11-2007 Govt SC 263 300 87 83 100 83 NEET 457 720 94 20-08-2025 94 4401109422 31800 SCOP

164 112706 APARNA SINGH Female No 05-09-2003 Govt SC 235 300 78 96 100 96 NEET 456 720 94 20-08-2025 94 4408601007 31800 SCOP

165 112889 RIYA SINGH Female No 11-10-2005 Govt SC 271 300 90 78 100 78 NEET 456 720 94 20-08-2025 94 4408604213 31800 SCOP

166 113141 ANAMIKA BHARTI Female No 01-10-2006 Govt SC 269 300 89 96 100 96 NEET 455 720 94 20-08-2025 94 4402108628 31800 SCOP

167 113158 ADITI VERMA Female No 21-04-2003 Govt SC 246 300 82 86 100 86 NEET 455 720 94 19-08-2025 94 4406101524 31800 SCOP

168 113828 ADITYA RAWAT Male No 05-09-2004 Govt SC 274 300 91 84 100 84 NEET 455 720 94 20-08-2025 94 4411203061 31800 SCOP

169 113867 SHAGUN Female No 01-11-2006 Govt SC 253 300 84 92 100 92 NEET 455 720 94 18-08-2025 94 4409104085 31800 SCOP

170 114452 SOMYA SINGH Female No 24-03-2005 Govt SC 285 300 95 95 100 95 NEET 455 720 94 18-08-2025 94 4433107488 31800 SCOP

171 114803 VINIT KUMAR Male No 01-08-2008 Govt SC 274 300 91 91 100 91 NEET 455 720 94 22-08-2025 94 4450112467 31800 SCOP

172 116829 TANISHA SINGH Female No 06-10-2006 Govt SC 268 300 89 97 100 97 NEET 453 720 94 26-09-2025 94 4449210180 31800 SCGL

173 117125 SURYANSH KUMAR Male No 20-12-2005 Govt SC 246 300 82 87 100 87 NEET 453 720 94 03-10-2025 94 4401203408 31800 SCOP

174 117188 SHRISTI GAUTAM Female No 23-03-2006 Govt SC 265 300 88 78 100 78 NEET 453 720 94 08-11-2025 94 3001107358 31800 SCOP

175 117207 SAYANM DIWAKAR Male No 27-07-2007 Govt SC 241 300 80 83 100 83 NEET 453 720 94 26-09-2025 94 4401208431 31800 SCOP

176 117344 ANKIT KUMAR Male No 14-12-2006 Govt SC 216 300 72 81 100 81 NEET 453 720 94 27-09-2025 94 4409209458 31800 SCOP

177 117589 AKANKSHA SAGAR Female No 06-12-2007 Govt SC 291 300 97 94 100 94 NEET 453 720 94 27-09-2025 94 4407305370 31800 SCGL

178 117636 KRITIKA SINGH Female No 04-06-2006 Govt SC 257 300 85 82 100 82 NEET 453 720 94 27-09-2025 94 4410201476 31800 SCGL

179 119031 AMAN KANAUJIA Male No 21-07-2006 Govt SC 240 300 80 87 100 87 NEET 452 720 94 06-11-2025 94 4438105256 31800 SCOP

180 119141 SHREYA VERMA Female No 29-03-2005 Govt SC 221 300 73 91 100 91 NEET 452 720 94 07-11-2025 94 4407312246 31800 SCOP
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181 123091 YASHVARDHAN BOHTA Male No 10-03-2008 Govt SC 269 300 89 91 100 91 NEET 449 720 94 08-11-2025 94 3129101028 31800 SCOP

182 125377 GURVENDRA SINGH Male No 12-10-2005 Govt SC 248 300 82 94 100 94 NEET 448 720 94 06-11-2025 94 4401109297 31800 SCOP

183 126594 BRIJESH KUMAR Male No 24-06-1983 Govt OBC NC 152 300 50 52 100 52 NEET 447 720 94 20-08-2025 94 4407307598 31800 BCNC

184 167259 ARJUN GUPTA Male No 23-05-2006 Govt GENERAL NC 264 300 88 93 100 93 NEET 423 720 92 20-08-2025 92 4429103227 40800 URNC

185 210487 GANJANA KUMARI Female No 03-11-2004 Govt SCEX 255 300 85 89 100 89 NEET 400 720 90 21-08-2025 90 3905202336 31800 SCEX

186 283923 RANI NAYAK Female No 17-12-2004 Govt ST 257 300 85 94 100 94 NEET 364 720 87 23-08-2025 87 4408206131 31800 STGL

187 301679 NAMITA GOND Female No 25-08-2005 Govt ST 256 300 85 94 100 94 NEET 356 720 86 21-08-2025 86 4408509587 31800 STOP

188 321240 GAURAV KUMAR Male No 10-12-2004 Govt ST 212 300 70 70 100 70 NEET 348 720 85 22-08-2025 85 4422105416 31800 STOP

189 725697 ASHISH YADAV Male PwBD 01-01-2004 Govt OBC PH 236 300 78 67 100 67 NEET 217 720 66 20-08-2025 66 4434103138 31800 BCPH

190 742689 AZHARUDDIN Male PwBD 01-01-1997 Govt OBC PH 225 300 75 48 100 48 NEET 213 720 66 20-08-2025 66 4437104452 31800 BCPH

191 760593 KHUSHBOO YADAV Female PwBD 05-12-2006 Govt OBC PH 187 300 62 80 100 80 NEET 209 720 65 19-08-2025 65 3905115198 31800 BCPH

192 816029 ABHA SINGH Female PwBD 15-07-2005 Govt GENERAL PH 182 300 60 81 100 81 NEET 197 720 63 20-08-2025 63 4411401010 40800 URPH

193 820721 AKHILESH KUMAR Male PwBD 13-07-1994 Govt GENERAL PH 192 300 64 71 100 71 NEET 195 720 62 21-08-2025 62 4415102427 40800 URPH

194 827892 HUSAIN AHMAD Male PwBD 01-01-2005 EWS EWS PH 200 300 66 75 100 75 NEET 194 720 62 26-09-2025 62 4438103304 40800 EWPH

195 858849 ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA Female No 15-07-2004 Govt GENERAL FF 239 300 79 83 100 83 NEET 187 720 60 29-09-2025 60 4441103450 40800 URFF

196 883347 SAIF ALI KHAN Male PwBD 19-01-2003 Govt GENERAL PH 215 300 71 62 100 62 NEET 182 720 59 23-08-2025 59 4408411081 40800 URPH

197 884228 SHUBHAM PATEL Male PwBD 05-07-2007 Govt GENERAL PH 189 300 63 80 100 80 NEET 182 720 59 19-08-2025 59 4411302087 40800 URPH

198 890486 JANVI KAPOOR Female No 12-04-2007 Govt OBC FF 224 300 74 98 100 98 NEET 181 720 59 07-11-2025 59 2001317679 31800 BCFF

199 1076471 KIRTI RAI Female No 01-08-2001 EWS EWS FF 179 300 59 72 100 72 NEET 147 720 51 27-09-2025 51 4408308059 40800 EWFF

200 1285909 ANJALI PATHIK Female PwBD 03-07-2005 Govt SCPH 166 300 55 66 100 66 NEET 117 720 41 26-09-2025 41 4401204121 31800 SCPH


